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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Sport City on Sunday 23rd September 201

Under 17 - U17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Keely Hodgkinson LeighHarr  A    13:12
  2 Jodie Hill Hallamshi    13:25
  3 Abbey Brooke Wakefield    13:31
  4 Louise Cocking Chesterfi    13:38
  5 Darcey Lonsdale PrestonHa  A    13:39
  6 Holly Peck MorpethHa    13:39
  7 Lucy Smith ValeRoyal  A    13:43
  8 Keiva Rennocks Rotherham    13:56
  9 Zara Tyas Holmfirth    13:57
 10 A Davies Blackburn    14:10
 11 Lydia James HoughtonH    14:19
 12 Evie Collier SalfordHa  A    14:21
 13 C Haywoodpercival SalfordHa  B    14:37

 14 Megan Lewis EastChesh    14:41
 15 C Gallagher WirralAc  A    14:47
 16 Resian Morris CityOfShe    15:11
 17 Beth Latham ValeRoyal  B    15:16
 18 Alice Stiles Mancheste    15:17
 19 Eve Crossley Keighley&    15:21
 20 Caitlyn Preddy PrestonHa  B    15:35
 21 N Moore Stockport    15:36
 22 Rebecca Young TraffordA    15:38
 23 Mia Gibbons SaleHarri  A    15:52
 24 Rachel Hurst WirralAc  B    15:54
 25 Ciara Treanor LeighHarr  B    16:29

Under 17 - U17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Emma Fulton PrestonHa  A    14:04    27:43 +  4
  2 Eva Hardie HoughtonH    13:28    27:47 +  9
  3 Samantha Mason SalfordHa  A    13:30    27:51 +  9
  4 Ellie Grinnell ValeRoyal  A    14:26    28:09 +  3
  5 Olivia Anderson LeighHarr  A    14:58    28:10 -  4
  6 Holly Booker Hallamshi    15:26    28:51 -  4
  7 Ella Duffield MorpethHa    15:16    28:55 -  1
  8 Olivia Dyson Holmfirth    15:01    28:58 +  1
  9 Lucie Hall Wakefield    15:36    29:07 -  6
 10 B Mount Rotherham    15:30    29:26 -  2
 11 Isabel Hodder WirralAc  A    14:41    29:28 +  4
 12 Jessica Birchall SalfordHa  B    15:01    29:38 +  1
 13 Tilia Wood CityOfShe    15:07    30:18 +  3
 14 Faith Clark Chesterfi    16:49    30:27 - 10
 15 Hollie Oldham Blackburn    16:34    30:44 -  5
 16 Katie Atkinson Keighley&    15:57    31:18 +  3
 17 Shivani Kapoor TraffordA    15:47    31:25 +  5
 18 Laura Hole SaleHarri  A    15:36    31:28 +  5
 19 Alissa Darbyshire PrestonHa  B    16:07    31:42 +  1

 20 Katie Morley LeighHarr  B    15:15    31:44 +  5
 21 Mollie Cooke Stockport    16:08    31:44  0
 22 Rachael Theobald WirralAc  B    16:21    32:15 +  2
 23 Grace Decampos Mancheste    31:04    46:21 -  5
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Eva Hardie HoughtonH    13:28
  2 Samantha Mason SalfordHa  A    13:30
  3 Emma Fulton PrestonHa  A    14:04
  4 Ellie Grinnell ValeRoyal  A    14:26
  5 Isabel Hodder WirralAc  A    14:41
  6 Olivia Anderson LeighHarr  A    14:58
  7 Jessica Birchall SalfordHa  B    15:01
  8 Olivia Dyson Holmfirth    15:01
  9 Tilia Wood CityOfShe    15:07
 10 Katie Morley LeighHarr  B    15:15

Under 17 - U17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Holly Smith ValeRoyal  A    12:46    40:55 +  3
  2 T Brockleylangford SalfordHa  A    13:44    41:35 +  1
  3 Anna Pigford HoughtonH    14:17    42:04 -  1
  4 Annabel Duffy PrestonHa  A    14:47    42:30 -  3
  5 Rebecca Pollitt LeighHarr  A    14:39    42:49  0
  6 Laura Trask Hallamshi    14:14    43:05  0
  7 Emma Preston Wakefield    15:17    44:24 +  2
  8 Kirsty Duffin MorpethHa    15:42    44:37 -  1
  9 Lucy Hignett WirralAc  A    15:26    44:54 +  2
 10 Sophie Kettlewell Holmfirth    16:07    45:05 -  2
 11 Abbyrose Stroughar Rotherham    16:45    46:11 -  1
 12 Angeline Bairstow Keighley&    15:22    46:40 +  4
 13 Niamh Fitzpatrick SalfordHa  B    17:26    47:04 -  1
 14 Molly Atherton TraffordA    16:26    47:51 +  3
 15 Megan Mahoney PrestonHa  B    16:38    48:20 +  4
 16 Megan Ridge LeighHarr  B    17:28    49:12 +  4

 17 Chloe Gardner Blackburn    18:45    49:29 -  2
 18 Rebecca Hattersley Chesterfi    19:32    49:59 -  4
 19 Ella Darroch WirralAc  B    18:19    50:34 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Holly Smith ValeRoyal  A    12:46
  2 T Brockleylangford SalfordHa  A    13:44
  3 Laura Trask Hallamshi    14:14
  4 Anna Pigford HoughtonH    14:17
  5 Rebecca Pollitt LeighHarr  A    14:39
  6 Annabel Duffy PrestonHa  A    14:47
  7 Emma Preston Wakefield    15:17
  8 Angeline Bairstow Keighley&    15:22
  9 Lucy Hignett WirralAc  A    15:26
 10 Kirsty Duffin MorpethHa    15:42
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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Sport City on Sunday 23rd September 201

U17 Women      — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Vale Royal AC  ‘A’    40:55
1 Lucy Smith (7) 13:43 2 Ellie Grinnell (4) 14:26
3 Holly Smith (1) 12:46
  2 Salford Harriers & AC  ‘A’    41:35
1 Evie Collier (12) 14:21 2 Samantha Mason (3) 13:30
3 T Brockleylangford (2) 13:44
  3 Houghton Harriers & AC    42:04
1 Lydia James (11) 14:19 2 Eva Hardie (2) 13:28
3 Anna Pigford (3) 14:17
  4 Preston Harriers  ‘A’    42:30
1 Darcey Lonsdale (5) 13:39 2 Emma Fulton (1) 14:04
3 Annabel Duffy (4) 14:47
  5 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘A’    42:49
1 Keely Hodgkinson (1) 13:12 2 Olivia Anderson (5) 14:58
3 Rebecca Pollitt (5) 14:39
  6 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel    43:05
1 Jodie Hill (2) 13:25 2 Holly Booker (6) 15:26
3 Laura Trask (6) 14:14
  7 Wakefield District H & AC    44:24
1 Abbey Brooke (3) 13:31 2 Lucie Hall (9) 15:36
3 Emma Preston (7) 15:17
  8 Morpeth Harriers & AC    44:37
1 Holly Peck (6) 13:39 2 Ella Duffield (7) 15:16
3 Kirsty Duffin (8) 15:42
  9 Wirral AC  ‘A’    44:54
1 C Gallagher (15) 14:47 2 Isabel Hodder (11) 14:41
3 Lucy Hignett (9) 15:26
 10 Holmfirth Harriers AC    45:05
1 Zara Tyas (9) 13:57 2 Olivia Dyson (8) 15:01
3 Sophie Kettlewell (10) 16:07
 11 Rotherham Harriers & AC    46:11
1 Keiva Rennocks (8) 13:56 2 B Mount (10) 15:30
3 Abbyrose Stroughar(11) 16:45
 12 Keighley & Craven AC    46:40
1 Eve Crossley (19) 15:21 2 Katie Atkinson (16) 15:57
3 Angeline Bairstow (12) 15:22
 13 Salford Harriers & AC  ‘B’    47:04
1 C Haywoodpercival (13) 14:37 2 Jessica Birchall (12) 15:01
3 Niamh Fitzpatrick (13) 17:26
 14 Trafford AC    47:51
1 Rebecca Young (22) 15:38 2 Shivani Kapoor (17) 15:47
3 Molly Atherton (14) 16:26
 15 Preston Harriers  ‘B’    48:20
1 Caitlyn Preddy (20) 15:35 2 Alissa Darbyshire (19) 16:07
3 Megan Mahoney (15) 16:38

 16 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘B’    49:12
1 Ciara Treanor (25) 16:29 2 Katie Morley (20) 15:15
3 Megan Ridge (16) 17:28
 17 Blackburn Harriers & AC    49:29
1 A Davies (10) 14:10 2 Hollie Oldham (15) 16:34
3 Chloe Gardner (17) 18:45
 18 Chesterfield & District AC    49:59
1 Louise Cocking (4) 13:38 2 Faith Clark (14) 16:49
3 Rebecca Hattersley (18) 19:32
 19 Wirral AC  ‘B’    50:34
1 Rachel Hurst (24) 15:54 2 Rachael Theobald (22) 16:21
3 Ella Darroch (19) 18:19

Incomplete Teams:
City Of Sheffield & Dearne AC

1 Resian Morris (16) 15:11 2 Tilia Wood (13) 15:07

Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’
1 Mia Gibbons (23) 15:52 2 Laura Hole (18) 15:36

Stockport Harriers & AC
1 N Moore (21) 15:36 2 Mollie Cooke (21) 16:08

Manchester Harriers & AC
1 Alice Stiles (18) 15:17 2 Grace Decampos (23) 31:04

East Cheshire Harriers & Tame
1 Megan Lewis (14) 14:41

Vale Royal AC  ‘B’
1 Beth Latham (17) 15:16

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Holly Smith ValeRoyal A   12:46
  2 Keely Hodgkinson LeighHarr A   13:12
  3 Jodie Hill Hallamshi    13:25
  4 Eva Hardie HoughtonH    13:28
  5 Samantha Mason SalfordHa A   13:30
  6 Abbey Brooke Wakefield    13:31
  7 Louise Cocking Chesterfi    13:38
  8 Darcey Lonsdale PrestonHa A   13:39
  = Holly Peck MorpethHa    13:39
 10 Lucy Smith ValeRoyal A   13:43
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